Item Classificagao

2 1°

ID

21373

93573

MUNICIPIO DE CORREGO FUNDO/MG
PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 3/2020

PROCESSO LICITATORIO 22

Classificagao da Disputa

Fornecedor

UNICO MULT EQUIPAMENTOS E
ACESSORIOS LTDA

UNICO MULT EQUIPAMENTOS E
ACESSORIOS LTDA

CNPJ

13.444.068/0001-
01

13.444.068/0001-
01

Cidade/UF

Contagem/MG

Contagem/MG

LICITANET"

MARCA

CMED

CMED

LICITACOES ON-LINE

Valor
MODELO Lance

DIVERSOS 54,00
%

DIVERSOS 66,02
%



